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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/5/2016 2:35:52 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, January 31, 2016

73,863.18 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

01/04/2016 92734 CR AGING SERVICE REV 132.50 73,995.68 

01/04/2016 92737 GJ PR TO GF 625.96 74,621.64 

01/04/2016 92739 GJ REIMBURSED FROM WALMART SECURITY 452.85 75,074.49 

01/04/2016 92744 CD CK#4223 JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 74,674.49 

01/04/2016 92745 CD CK#4224 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 74,474.49 

01/04/2016 92746 CD CK#4225 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 73,774.49 

01/04/2016 92747 CD CK#4226 PLUMBING INSPECTOR 55.00 73,719.49 

01/04/2016 92633 GJ Posted from UB System 712.60 74,432.09 

01/04/2016 92636 GJ Posted from UB System 111.16 74,543.25 

01/05/2016 92637 GJ P/R TO G/F INS.FEB THRU SEPT 2015 18,273.99 92,817.24 

01/05/2016 92748 CD CK#4227 STAMPS 49.00 92,768.24 

01/05/2016 92640 GJ Posted from UB System 450.06 93,218.30 

01/06/2016 92672 CD CK#4228 MANAGEMENT ASSESSMENT-F 6,280.00 86,938.30 

01/06/2016 92681 GJ P/R TO G/F INS OCT 2015 1,935.76 88,874.06 

01/06/2016 92685 GJ P/R TO G/F INS NOV 2015 1,868.98 90,743.04 

01/06/2016 92690 GJ P/R TO G/F INS DEC 2015 1,875.29 92,618.33 

01/06/2016 92749 CD CK#4228 MANAGEMENT ASSESSMENT-F 6,280.00 86,338.33 

01/06/2016 92750 CD CK#4229 MEMEBER REGISTRATIONS 295.00 86,043.33 

01/06/2016 92751 CD CK#4230 REGIONAL JUDGE & CLERK SE 150.00 85,893.33 

01/06/2016 92767 GJ GF BREAKDOWN 2.50 85,895.83 

01/06/2016 92774 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2210 171,612.98 257,508.81 

01/06/2016 92775 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2222 40,135.11 297,643.92 

01/06/2016 92776 CD CK#4231 CITY INS. QUARTERLY PYMT 35,263.25 262,380.67 

01/06/2016 92777 CR REVENUE A/S 184.00 262,564.67 

01/06/2016 93604 CD Auto Reverse of # 92749 (6,280.00) 268,844.67 

01/06/2016 92765 GJ Posted from UB System 122.30 268,966.97 

01/07/2016 92821 GJ PR TO GF 149.06 269,116.03 

01/07/2016 92785 GJ Posted from UB System 9,456.84 278,572.87 

01/08/2016 92819 CR AGING SERVICE REV 88.00 278,660.87 

01/08/2016 92834 GJ GF TO PAYING 44,965.19 233,695.68 

01/08/2016 92815 GJ Posted from UB System 98.96 233,794.64 

01/11/2016 92820 GJ GF TO STREET MAIN 66.43 233,728.21 

01/11/2016 92842 GJ TRASH SALES TAX 1,888.70 231,839.51 

01/11/2016 92847 CR AGING SERIVICE REV 160.00 231,999.51 

01/11/2016 92852 CD CK#4232 STATE & CRIMINAL COSTS & F 8,898.12 223,101.39 

01/11/2016 92824 GJ Posted from UB System 661.66 223,763.05 

01/11/2016 92824 GJ Posted from UB System 4.69 223,767.74 

01/11/2016 92825 GJ Posted from UB System 66.73 223,834.47 

01/12/2016 92826 GJ Posted from UB System 52.70 223,887.17 

01/13/2016 92830 GJ GF TO PR 83,706.74 140,180.43 

01/13/2016 92853 CD CK#4233 PER DIEM 19.00 140,161.43 

01/13/2016 92854 CD CK#4234 PER DIEM 129.00 140,032.43 

01/13/2016 92855 CD CK#4235 PER DIEM 129.00 139,903.43 

01/13/2016 92856 CD CK#4236 PER DIEM 129.00 139,774.43 

01/13/2016 92857 CD CK#4237 PER DIEM 117.00 139,657.43 

01/13/2016 92858 CD CK#4238 PER DIEM 19.00 139,638.43 

01/13/2016 92859 CR BRET REIMBURSING FOR HIS ACCTABILI 14.47 139,652.90 

01/13/2016 92874 GJ PR TO GF 14.26 139,667.16 

01/13/2016 92877 GJ AD VALOREM TAX BREAKDOWN 53,523.21 193,190.37 
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01/13/2016 92878 GJ CITY SALES TAX 94,804.64 287,995.01 

01/13/2016 92878 GJ CITY SALES TAX 31,601.55 319,596.56 

01/13/2016 92878 GJ CITY SALES TAX 15,800.77 303,795.79 

01/13/2016 92879 CD CK#4239 CITY SALES TAX 31,734.42 272,061.37 

01/13/2016 92880 CR AGING SERVICE REV 197.50 272,258.87 

01/13/2016 92862 GJ Posted from UB System 1,635.04 273,893.91 

01/14/2016 92865 GJ PR TO GF 11.73 273,905.64 

01/14/2016 92866 GJ FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN TO GF 1.08 273,906.72 

01/14/2016 92867 GJ PAYING TO GF 15.12 273,921.84 

01/14/2016 92868 GJ ARSON TO GF 0.11 273,921.95 

01/14/2016 92871 GJ PR TO GF 497.40 274,419.35 

01/14/2016 92885 GJ Posted from UB System 837.40 275,256.75 

01/15/2016 92907 CR AGING SERVICE REV 153.50 275,410.25 

01/15/2016 93025 GJ MIXED BEVERAGES TO G/F 676.08 276,086.33 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 1,291.20 277,377.53 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 3.56 277,373.97 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 4.10 277,378.07 

01/18/2016 92908 CR AGING SERIVECE REV 240.00 277,618.07 

01/18/2016 92898 GJ Posted from UB System 488.07 278,106.14 

01/19/2016 92913 CD CK#4241 OPEN RECORDS REQUEST 63.78 278,042.36 

01/19/2016 92914 CD CK#4242 REIMBURSED FOR BOOTS 100.00 277,942.36 

01/19/2016 93026 GJ REVENUE-MEAL FOR THE MONTH OF DEC 3,444.88 281,387.24 

01/19/2016 92904 GJ Posted from UB System 1,170.76 282,558.00 

01/19/2016 92904 GJ Posted from UB System 10.77 282,568.77 

01/20/2016 92909 CR AGING SERVICE REV 122.50 282,691.27 

01/20/2016 92906 GJ Posted from UB System 151.06 282,842.33 

01/20/2016 92906 GJ Posted from UB System 2.34 282,844.67 

01/21/2016 92915 CD CK#4243 HUMAN TRAFFICKING #3270-B 18.00 282,826.67 

01/21/2016 92953 GJ Posted from UB System 1,066.75 283,893.42 

01/21/2016 92959 GJ Posted from UB System 79.23 283,972.65 

01/22/2016 93021 CD CK#4244 DRUG SCREENING JUSTIN ROSE 54.08 283,918.57 

01/22/2016 93022 CR AGING SERVICE REV 131.00 284,049.57 

01/22/2016 93023 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 203,600.17 487,649.74 

01/22/2016 93020 GJ Posted from UB System 1.76 487,647.98 

01/22/2016 93020 GJ Posted from UB System 325.86 487,973.84 

01/25/2016 93029 CR HOTEL/MOTEL TAX-REGENCY INN 2,519.68 490,493.52 

01/25/2016 93030 CR HOTEL/MOTEL TAX-RIDGE MOTEL 7,899.91 498,393.43 

01/25/2016 93033 CR AGING SERVICE REV 176.50 498,569.93 

01/25/2016 93034 GJ TERM LIFE 1 149.06 498,718.99 

01/25/2016 93037 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE 625.96 499,344.95 

01/25/2016 93045 GJ GF TO PAYING 26,634.01 472,710.94 

01/25/2016 93050 GJ LIEU OF TAXES/HOUSING AUTHORITY 18,044.34 490,755.28 

01/25/2016 93059 CD CK#4245 LIEU OF TAXES 8,661.28 482,094.00 

01/25/2016 93060 CD CK#4246 LIEU OF TAXES 1,443.55 480,650.45 

01/25/2016 93061 CD CK#4247 LIEU OF TAXES 6,135.08 474,515.37 

01/25/2016 93062 CD CK#4248 PER DIEM 39.00 474,476.37 

01/25/2016 93027 GJ Posted from UB System 1.17 474,475.20 

01/25/2016 93027 GJ Posted from UB System 10,243.07 484,718.27 

01/26/2016 93041 GJ GF TO PR 78,989.99 405,728.28 
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01/26/2016 93063 CD CK#4249 HOTEL/MOTEL TAZ 10,419.59 395,308.69 

01/26/2016 93031 GJ Posted from UB System 64.34 395,373.03 

01/26/2016 93032 GJ Posted from UB System 731.96 396,104.99 

01/27/2016 93064 CD CK#4250 CASH VOUCHER 115.42 395,989.57 

01/27/2016 93073 CR AGING SERVICE REV 118.00 396,107.57 

01/27/2016 93067 GJ Posted from UB System 1.76 396,105.81 

01/27/2016 93067 GJ Posted from UB System 151.95 396,257.76 

01/28/2016 93075 GJ TML INSURANCE 2,126.81 398,384.57 

01/28/2016 93080 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 53,972.14 452,356.71 

01/28/2016 93068 GJ Posted from UB System 501.59 452,858.30 

01/29/2016 93074 CR AGING SERVICE REV 287.50 453,145.80 

01/29/2016 93082 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 52,061.32 505,207.12 

01/29/2016 93086 CD CK#4251 GIFT CERTIF FOR XMAS AND T 1,200.00 504,007.12 

01/29/2016 93087 CD CK#4252 STAMPS 49.00 503,958.12 

01/29/2016 93606 CR REVENUE A/S MEALS-COG 3,472.64 507,430.76 

01/29/2016 93069 GJ Posted from UB System 67.95 507,498.71 

01/31/2016 93484 GJ INTEREST INCOME-JAN. 2016 66.58 507,565.29 

01/31/2016 93622 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 9.00 507,556.29 

872,490.94 364,934.65 Totals 507,556.29 

DREnding Balance 507,556.29 


